HCV1-2-208V-ELC
•	 3 High-power heating elements
•	 Independent doors with full-view
windows
•	 Two-speed, 1/2 hp fan motor
(1725/1140rpm)
•	 Forced “cool down” fan mode
•	 Porcelain enamel oven interior
•	 10 positions interior rack guides, 5 racks
•	 Dial electronic thermostat & manual
timer control 60 mins
•	 Temperature range: 150°F-500°F (66°C
-260°C)
•	 Control panel opens downward for easy
service
•	 Two halogen interior lights
•	 Exterior Stainless-steel front, sides and
top
•	 Single kits: 4 steel legs and four casters
with locking
•	 Double Kits: 4 heavy-duty 6” casters (2
with locking),
•	 Connect kits and long Flue
HCV1-208V-ELC
HCV1-2-208V-ELC
SINGLE & DOULBE ELECTIC
CONVECTION OVENS
HCV1-ELC SERIES
ELECTIC CONVECTION OVENS
HCV1-208V-ELC
TIMER
COOL TOUCH
HANDLES
“COOL DOWN”
MODE CASTERS 6”/4”
ADJUSTABLE
RACKS
HCV1-ELC SERIES
ELECTIC CONVECTION OVENS
VER. 1.0825
LINE DRAWINGS
TECHNICAL
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT
DRAWINGS
Width Depth Height Weight
Code Dimensions Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Lbs KG
HCV1-208V-ELC Exterior  38.2  970.0  44.5  1,130.0  59.8  1,520.0  810.7  368.5
Shipping  45.3  1,150.0  49.2  1,250.0  39.8  1,010.0  810.7  368.5
Interior  29.0  740.0  22.5  570.0  19.6  500.0
HCV1-2-208V ELC Exterior  38.2  970.0  44.5  1,130.0  69.3  1,760.0  810.7  368.5
 Shipping  45.3  1,150.0  49.2  1,250.0  39.8  1,010.0  810.7  368.5
Interior  29.0  740.0  22.5  570.0  19.6  500.0
Code
# of
Ovens
TEMP RANGE
°C
TEMP RANGE
°F
Amps
1Ph/3 Ph
Total
Watts Voltage Plug
Fan Motor
hp Fan Motor RPM Casters
HCV1-208V-ELC 1 66°C -260°C 150°F-500°F 53A / 31A 10kW 208V/60Hz Hard Wire 1/2 hp 1725 / 1140 rpm 4”
HCV1-2-208V ELC 2 66°C -260°C 150°F-500°F 46A / 27A 10kW 208V/60Hz Hard Wire 1/2 hp 1725 / 1140 rpm 6”